
osart11@gmail.com

adamarty@mac.com

chryster.aerts@so.antwerpen.be

mevlutakgungor@gmail.com

codrontineke@gmail.com

moiseslamabrasil@yahoo.com

alexandre@nadabooking.be

prod@fragan.be

michel@contrejour.com

bartkadril@gmail.com

rdecock@hotmail.com

utelemper_de@yahoo.fr

shana@chouetteasbl.be

info@lynndewitte.com

info@hartwindhoore.com

tristandriessens@gmail.com

info@ubuconcerts.be

saad.keys.music@gmail.com

rafaelespinel@gmail.com

lorcan.fahy1@gmail.com

hildefrateur@telenet.be

stefanie@insidejazz.be

poney@zigzagworld.be 

constanzaguzmanci@gmail.com

bouchra@zoartmusic.com

nora@chouetteasbl.be

jolanhuygens@msn.com

amberaltea@gmail.com

+32 479 287 366

+34 646 222 597

+32 496 520 050

+32 487 717 850

+32 467 002 513

+32 472 605 422

+32 495 922 263

+32 477 259 678

+32 497 476 800

+32 497 460 590

+32 477 993 946

+32 486 111 491

+32 498 676 964

+32 478 669 427

+32 485 221 074

+32 486 330 360

+32 475 529 128

+33 624 156 654

+32 474 666 927

+32 472 427 399

+32 476 600 574

+32 496 304 470

+32 253 725 25

+32 477 909 062

+32 485 445 418

+32 487 583 863

+32 484 438 117

+31 626 708 330

Abdulrasol Osama

Adam Martin

Aerts Chryster

Akgüngör Mevlüt

Codron Tineke

Da Cruz Santos Moisés

Davidson Alex

Dawans Frédérique

De Bock Michel

De Cock Bart

De Cock Raphael

De Ley Lucie

De Smedt Shana

Dewitte Lynn

Dhoore Hartwin

Driessens Tristan

Dubucq Patrick

El Garrab Saad

Espinel Rafael

Fahy Lorcan

Frateur Hilde

Ghettem Stefanie

Gross Poney

Guzmán Constanza

Hbali Bouchra

Helali Nora

Huygens Jolan

in’t Veld Amber

Name Organisation Call me Email me

 #Venues&Festivals    #Organisations&Media    #Labels    #Artists&Agencies

Cluster

Zephyrus Music

Zephyrus Music

Mashrabiya

Gri Gri Music / Square 1 

Support / Kokopelli

Moisés Lama

NADA

Fragan

Contre-Jour

Kadril

Raphael De Cock

Lucie De Ley

Chouette

Lynn Dewitte

Hartwin Dhoore

Mashrabiya

UBU

Saad Keys

La Chiva Gantiva

Fragan

Hilde Frateur

Inside Jazz

Zig Zag World

Canto y Memoria

ZoArt

Chouette

Jolan Huygens
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nfaly@namungroup.com

michiel@zephyrusrecords.be

jlascales@aol.com

peter.libbrecht@telenet.be

piet@choux.net

info@sceneoff.com

srifati@gmail.com

info@sceneoff.com

segal.meira@gmail.com

dirk@linkwadraat.be

surachelsol@gmail.com

management@lachivagantiva.com

contact.wor@gmail.com

mariekevanransbeeck@hotmail.com

sofievandeneynde09@gmail.com

wouterviool@gmail.com

thijs@grigrimusic.be

liselotte@clustermusic.be

marieke.werner@freenet.de

sandra@namungroup.com

info@enthusiastmusic.com

israelo_10@hotmail.com

sb@playright.be

lieve.boussauw@b-lieve.be

toernee.mondial@telenet.be

mariet.calsius@cemper.be

lize@vi.be

johandecancq@telenet.be

julien@wbm.be

vincent.goris@vrt.be

liliana.graziani@cfwb.be

emma@vi.be

hans.quaghebeur@skynet.be

anne-marie.segers@vrt.be

Belgian delegate list

Kouyaté N’faly

Lagae Michiel

Lascelles James

Libbrecht Peter

Maris Piet

Palomo Marisol

Rifati Šani

Schoonbroodt Michel

Segal Meira

Seymus Dirk

Solomon Rachel

Starkier Raphaël

Van Kerckhoven Pieterjan

Van Ransbeeck Marieke

Vanden Eynde Sofie

Vandenabeele Wouter

Vandewalle Thijs

Vantrappen Liselotte

Werner Marieke

Werner Sandra

Wolteche Michael

Alonso Israel

Bours Sébastien

Boussauw Lieve

Bouwens Roger

Calsius Mariet

Colson Lize

Decancq Johan

Fournier Julien

Goris Vincent

Graziani Liliana

Joos Emma

Quaghebeur Hans

Segers Anne-Marie

Name Organisation Call me Email me

 #Venues&Festivals    #Organisations&Media    #Labels    #Artists&Agencies

Namun Music

Zephyrus Music

Zephyrus Music

Kadril

Choux de Bruxelles

SceneOff

Kadrievi Orkestar

SceneOff

Mashrabiya

Linkwadraat

Muziekpublique

La Chiva Gantiva

WÖR

MARVARA

Imago Mundi

Cluster

Gri Gri Music

Cluster

Muziekpublique

Namun Music

Enthusiast Music

MetX Moving Music

PlayRight

Lieve Boussauw

Toernee Mondial

CEMPER 

VI.BE

Muziekmozaïek

Wallonie-Bruxelles Musiques

VRT - Klara

Wallonie-Bruxelles Musiques

VI.BE

Muziekmozaïek

VRT - Klara

+32 497 275 035

+32 474 885 623

+44 793 206 58 32

+32 477 508 281

+32 478 825 763

+34 651 813 412

+49 176 528 832 08

+32 474 504 351

+972 526 721 294

+32 477 698 281

+32 479 738 350

+32 485 693 622

+32 497 408 742

+32 473 273 632

+32 479 204 632

+32 477 477 586

+32 468 166 206

+32 475 524 077

+49 017 683 694 108

+32 497 275 035

+32 475 223 355

+32 489 389 180

+32 475 455 585

+32 472 455 793

+32 476 998 666

+32 153 494 36

+32 474 648 587

+32 253 228 38

+32 477 908 866 

+32 496 948 942

+32 477 727 821

+32 474 739 013

+32 495 619 234

+32 476 313 056
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koen@metx.be

suchet@ethno.world

fiorella.truwant@vlaanderen.com

bernd@metx.be

cucamongaproductions@gmail.com

jerome@homerecords.be

ward@tradrecords.be

electromandigorecords@gmail.com

erno@homerecords.be

michel@homerecords.be

direction@sowarex.be

olivierbattesti@me.com

peter.devisch@brugge.be

mario@manifiesta.be

jan@trefpunt.be

kenza@muziekpublique.be

stienus.keersmaekers@ccdefactorij.be

jeremy.lambert@bozar.be

info@fwmf.world

morgane@festivalarthuy.be

joachim@anamma.be

manu.morris@zwaneberg.be

olivierbattesti@me.com

steven@dranouter.be

kristof.vandenbroeck@sint-niklaas.be

tey@skynet.be

info@muziekpublique.be

pieter.vandamme@despil.be

bavo@festivaldranouter.be

Belgian delegate list

Stynen Koen

Suchet Malhotra

Truwant Fiorella

Vanderheyden Bernd

Willems Zjakki

Collignon Jérôme

Dhoore Ward

Moschella Ombretta

Nossent Eric

Van Achter Michel

Villeret Pierre

Battesti Olivier

Devisch Peter

Franssen Mario

Hoozee Jan

Ismaili Kenza

Keersmaekers Stienus

Lambert Jeremy

Leestmans Kobe

Mathieu Morgane

Matthys Joachim

Morris Emmanuel

Peters Martine

Reynaert Steven

Van Den Broeck Kristof

Van Der Speeten Dirk

Van Rompaey Peter

Vandamme Pieter

Vanden Broeck Bavo

Name Organisation Call me Email me

 #Venues&Festivals    #Organisations&Media    #Labels    #Artists&Agencies

MetX Moving Music

Jeunesses Musiques

International

Flemish Government -

Culture, Youth & Media

MetX Moving Music

Cucamonga Productions

Homerecords.be

Trad Records

Electro Mandingo Records

Homerecords.be

Homerecords.be

Sowarex / Igloo Records

Tapage Nocturne

Cultural Centre Brugge

Manifiesta

Trefpunt Festival

Muziekpublique

Cultural Centre De Factorij

Bozar

Forum of Worldwide Music

Festivals / Sfinks

Festival d’Art de Huy

Copacobana Festival / Gri Gri

Music / Villa Anamma

Cultural Centre Zwaneberg

La Maison Qui Chante

Muziekcentrum Dranouter

Cultural Centre Sint-Niklaas

Music Club ’t Ey

Muziekpublique

Cultural Centre De Spil 

Dranouter Festival 

+32 477 785 669

+32 485 193 159

+32 494 502 955

+32 221 870 52

+32 497 359 959

+32 422 680 23

+32 476 668 694

+32 488 909 206

+32 422 680 23

+32 497 530 369

+32 489 220 511

+32 475 766 295

+32 494 883 966

+32 498 541 642

+32 494 448 701

+32 217 26 00

+32 492 192 07 13

+32 475 370 029

+32 345 569 44

+32 499 602 872

+32 497 191 866

+32 154 613 52

+32 475 766 295

+32 57 446 933

+32 486 487 564

+32 497 354 694

+32 221 726 00

+32 473 935 988

+32 574 469 33
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